2/7/2026

BOTTOM S

MEAN GR

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
MEAN GR 5
MEAN GR 15

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

o0~ WN

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

A WDNPE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP 4

w

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Spot Action
Ponnrt
Sales Winners
$220.00 $120.00
$220.00 $120.00
$15.00 $2.50
$20.00 $14.00
$35.00 $16.50
$152.00 $30.00
$152.00 $30.00
$136.50 $30.00
$136.50 $30.00
$61.00 $3.25
$44.00 $0.26
$37.00 $1.13
$8.00 $0.00
$26.00 $5.00
$176.00 $9.64
$450.00 $416.80
$507.17 $712.11
$4,303.66 $8,076.23
$121.25 $215.10
$5,382.08 $9,420.24
$2,081.00 $930.00
$70.00 $4.00
$2,151.00 $934.00
$40.00 $80.00
$40.00 $80.00
$8,292.58 $10,640.38

PX

Hold
$100.00

$100.00
$12.50
$6.00

$18.50
$122.00

$122.00
$106.50

$106.50
$57.75
$43.74
$35.87
$8.00
$21.00

$166.36
$33.20
($204.94)
($3,772.57)
($93.85)

($4,038.16)
$1,151.00
$66.00

$1,217.00
($40.00)

($40.00)

($2,347.80)

ntOfSales
2.65

2.65
0.18
0.24

0.42
1.83

1.83
1.65

1.65
0.74
0.53
0.45
0.10
0.31

212
543
6.12
51.90
1.46

64.90
25.09
0.84

25.94
0.48

0.48

100.00

tedReturn

0.80

0.94
0.94

1.00

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.79
0.64

0.80

ightedAve
0.02

0.00
0.00

0.02

0.02

0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.03
0.03
0.30
0.01

0.20
0.01

0.00

0.65



