

**Spot Action
Report**

PX

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$220.00	\$120.00	\$100.00	2.65	0.80	0.02
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$220.00	\$120.00	\$100.00	2.65		
	MEAN GR	5	\$15.00	\$2.50	\$12.50	0.18	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	15	\$20.00	\$14.00	\$6.00	0.24	0.94	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$35.00	\$16.50	\$18.50	0.42		
	PENNY	8	\$152.00	\$30.00	\$122.00	1.83	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$152.00	\$30.00	\$122.00	1.83		
	PENY	8	\$136.50	\$30.00	\$106.50	1.65	1.00	0.02
PENY	Totals:		\$136.50	\$30.00	\$106.50	1.65		
	Regular	2	\$61.00	\$3.25	\$57.75	0.74	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$44.00	\$0.26	\$43.74	0.53	0.76	0.00
	Regular	4	\$37.00	\$1.13	\$35.87	0.45	0.78	0.00
	Regular	5	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.10	0.76	0.00
	Regular	6	\$26.00	\$5.00	\$21.00	0.31	0.73	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$176.00	\$9.64	\$166.36	2.12		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$450.00	\$416.80	\$33.20	5.43	0.50	0.03
	SPOTLITE	2	\$507.17	\$712.11	(\$204.94)	6.12	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$4,303.66	\$8,076.23	(\$3,772.57)	51.90	0.58	0.30
	SPOTLITE	4	\$121.25	\$215.10	(\$93.85)	1.46	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$5,382.08	\$9,420.24	(\$4,038.16)	64.90		
	SUPERSP	3	\$2,081.00	\$930.00	\$1,151.00	25.09	0.79	0.20
	SUPERSP	4	\$70.00	\$4.00	\$66.00	0.84	0.64	0.01
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$2,151.00	\$934.00	\$1,217.00	25.94		
	TOP S	40	\$40.00	\$80.00	(\$40.00)	0.48	0.80	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$40.00	\$80.00	(\$40.00)	0.48		
Grand Totals			\$8,292.58	\$10,640.38	(\$2,347.80)	100.00		0.65